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General information about company

Scrip code

536738

Name of the company

Stellar Capital Services Limited

Whether company is SME Yes

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Yearly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of No. Of Shareholding as a Number of Vo.tl.ng Rights held in each
Category No. of Partly shares Total nos. % of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up underlyin shares shares (calcuiated i i
gory shareholders | up equity | equity YIS peld (VID) No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
(I) shareholder Depository | as per SCRR, otal as
1 (111) shares shares Receipt =(IV)+ 1957) (VIID) As ) a% of
(In held (IV) | held eceipts (V)+ (VD) ) (VIII) As a | Class eg: | Class Total
") (VD) % of (A+B+C2) |x egy |00 (A+B+C)
Promoter
&
A Promoter
Group
(B Public 137 24961500 24961500 | 100 24961500 24961500 | 100
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(©) Employee
Trusts
Total 137 24961500 24961500 | 100 24961500 24961500 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of ;1; iir;es dor
No. Of No. Of Shares Shareholding , as a % Lockedin | " e
No. of Underlying . . shares (XII)
Shares . assuming full conversion encumbered | Number of
Category . Shares Outstanding .. .
Underlying . of convertible securities ( (XIIT) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible . :
Outstanding . " as a percentage of diluted held in
@ shareholder Outstanding | securities and . B A A .
(In) convertible Warrants No. Of share capital) (XI)= sa Sa | dematerialized
securities G Wa i | (VIDHX) As a % of % of % of | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) arrants (Xi) (A+B+C2) No. | total | No. | total
(@) (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter
Group
B) Public 100 21129000
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 21129000
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Of Shareholding as Number of Voting Rights held in
Partly |No. Of a % of total no. | €@ch class of securities (1X)
Category & No. of paid- | shares Total nos. of shares : :
Nos. Of fully paid . shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total
Name of the . up underlying (calculated as
Sr. shareholders | up equity . f held (VII) asa
Shareholders equity | Depository per SCRR, % of
(I1T) shares . ={1V)+ % o
D shares | Receipts 1957) (VIII) As | Class eg: | Class Total
held V) hetg | v WO 304 of Total | (o8
o X egy Voting
W (A+BHC2) rghts
A Table IT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
2) Foreign
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
shareholders
(a(i)) holding 70 480000 480000 1.92 480000 480000 1.92
nominal share
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii) holding 28 8761650 8761650 |35.1 8761650 8761650 |35.1
nominal share
capital in
excess of Rs.
2 lakhs.
(e) Any cher 39 15719850 15719850 [ 62.98 15719850 15719850 | 62.98
(specify)
(S;)tz;otal 137 24961500 24961500 | 100 24961500 24961500 | 100
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 137 24961500 24961500 | 100 24961500 24961500 | 100
B)(2)+(B)
3)
C Table I'V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 137 24961500 24961500 | 100 24961500 24961500 | 100
Total
137 24961500 24961500 | 100 24961500 24961500 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Shares
Locked in pledged or
No. Of No. of Egdgf i}hares Shareholding , as a % assuming | shares (XII) otherwise Number of
Shares Shares ying full conversion of convertible encumbered | U0
. . Outstanding . (X11D) equity shares
Underlying Underlying securities ( as a percentage of :
Sr. . .2 | convertible . . > held in
Outstanding | Outstanding " diluted share capital) (XI)= A A .
securities and No. sa Sa | dematerialized
convertible Warrants . (VIDHX) As a % of 9% of % of
.. . Of Warrants (Xi) 00 00 form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) (a) (A+B+C2) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
@))] Indian
2 Foreign
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
€))] Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 1.92 462000
(a(ii)) 35.1 6672150
(e) 62.98 13994850
Sub-Total
100 21129000
B)(3)
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 100 21129000
(B)(2)+B)
©)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 21129000
Total
(A+BHC) 100 21129000

file:///C:/Users/legal/Deskiop/PD J/Stellar/STX/SHP/UPLOAD/REPORT_SHP_31_03_2017.html

6/13



1/18/18 REPORT_SHP_31_03_2017.html

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5

Name of the RAJNI PRANAY NARESH KUMAR YOGESH ARVIND Click here to go
Shareholders (I) ANEJA ANEJA GUPTA KUMAR SINGH back

PAN (1) ADAPA4615N | AIQPA3260N AAAPG2283M ANGPK7336Q | AZJPS9490E Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 2421000 1980000 750000 750000 462000 6363000

held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 2421000 1980000 750000 750000 462000 6363000

W)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

9.7 7.93 3 3 1.85 25.49

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 2421000 1980000 750000 750000 462000 6363000
Class egy
Total 2421000 1980000 750000 750000 462000 6363000

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 97 793 3 3 1.85 25.49

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 97 7.93 3 3 1.85 25.49
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of equity

shares held in =\ 451000 1980000 0 0 0 4401000
dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

6

7

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Category /
More than 1
percentage

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders

)

TAXUS
ENTERPRISES
PRIVATE
LIMITED

TIA
ENTERPRISES
PRIVATE
LIMITED

SRK
TRADELINKS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

INDIA
FINSEC
LIMITED

MANLIKE
CHEMICAL AND
PHARMACHEUTICAL
PVT LTD

SHRI
PARASRAM
HOLDINGS
PVT.LTD

MYRA
APPARELS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

PAN (II)

AAJCA1697H

AACCI4784Q

AAMCS7724C

AAACD2872L

AAGCMB491E

AAACS4487])

AAFCM1637B

No. of the
Shareholders

@

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
v

2050480

2004000

1902000

1770000

1620000

1377520

1245000

No. Of Partly
paid-up
equity shares

held (V)

No. Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(Vi) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

2050480

2004000

1902000

1770000

1620000

1377520

1245000

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

8.21

8.03

7.62

7.09

6.49

5.52

4.99

Number of Voting Rights held in

each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2050480

2004000

1902000

1770000

1620000

1377520

1245000

Class eg:y

Total

2050480

2004000

1902000

1770000

1620000

1377520

1245000

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

8.21

8.03

7.62

7.09

6.49

5.52

4.99

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of
Shares
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Shareholding
,asa%
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as
a percentage
of diluted
share capital)
(XI)= (VII)+
(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

8.21

8.03

7.62

7.09

6.49

5.52

4.99

Number of Lo

cked in shares (XI

)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2050480

2004000

1902000

1770000

1620000

1377520

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for
not providing
PAN

file:///C:/Users/legal/Deskiop/PD J/Stellar/STX/SHP/UPLOAD/REPORT_SHP_31_03_2017.html

10/13



REPORT_SHP_31_03_2017.htrml

Any Other (specify)
Searial No. 8 9 10 11 12
Categor; Bodies Corporate Bodies Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate | Bodies Corporate
gory P Corporate P P P
Category / More More than 1 More than 1 More than 1 percentage More than 1 More than 1 percentage
than 1 percenta; percentage of percentage of of shareholdin percentage of of shareholdin
percentage shareholding shareholding J shareholding e
AUTOLITE ARC AMRAPALI AADYA |E TRICK PROGYAN Click
Name of the AGENCIES FINANCE TRADING & ENTERPRISES CONSTRUCTION & here to
Shareholders (1) PRIVATE LIMITED INVESTMENT PRIVATE ENGINEERING PVT. |go
LIMITED PVT.LTD LIMITED LTD back
PAN (II) AAECA1487G AACCAI19%4IK [ AAECA3909P AADCE4004G AAFCP5571K Total
No. of the
Shareholders (1) ! ! ! ! ! 0
No. of fully paid
up equity shares 1236000 837000 468000 446850 396000 0
held (IV)
No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)
No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)
Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 1236000 837000 468000 446850 396000 0
W+ (VD)
Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR, 4.95 3.35 1.87 1.79 1.59 0
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 1236000 837000 468000 446850 396000 0
Class eg:y
Total 1236000 837000 468000 446850 396000 0
Total as a % of
Total Voting rights | 4.95 3.35 1.87 1.79 1.59 0

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
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convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.95

3.35
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1.87

1.79

1.59

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1236000

837000

468000

446850

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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