General information about company								
Scrip code	536738							
Name of the company	Stellar Capital Services Limited							
Whether company is SME	Yes							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Yearly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2017							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

		Tal	ole I - Su	mmary	Statement	holding	of specified sec	urities			
	Category		No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held class of securities (IX)			in each
Category (I)	of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XI	V) Rights	Total as
	(III) shares held (IV) shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	a % of (A+B+C)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group										
(B)	Public	137	24961500			24961500	100	24961500		24961500	100
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	137	24961500			24961500	100	24961500		24961500	100

		Tabl	e I - Sumn	nary Statemen	t holding of specified	secu	rities			
	Category of	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted	sion shares (XII ies (Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
(I)	(hitctanding ")	share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group									
(B)	Public				100					21129000
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total			_	100					21129000

		Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly	No. Of		Shareholding as a % of total no.	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
	Category & Name of the			paid-	shares underlying	Total nos. shares	of shares (calculated as	No of Voting (XIV) Rights		V) Rights	Total
Sr.	Shareholders (I)			equity shares held (V)	Depository Receipts (VI)	held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	as a % of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Stater	nent showing s	hareholding	pattern o	of the Promot	er and Prom	noter Group				
(1)	Indian										
(2)	Foreign										
В	Table III - State	ement showing	shareholdin	g pattern	of the Public	shareholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	70	480000			480000	1.92	480000		480000	1.92
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	28	8761650			8761650	35.1	8761650		8761650	35.1
(e)	Any Other (specify)	39	15719850			15719850	62.98	15719850		15719850	62.98
Sub-Total (B)(3)		137	24961500			24961500	100	24961500		24961500	100
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		137	24961500			24961500	100	24961500		24961500	100
С	Table IV - State	ment showing	shareholdin	g pattern	of the Non P	romoter- No	n Public sharehole	der			
Total (A+B+C2)		137	24961500			24961500	100	24961500		24961500	100
Total (A+B+C)		137	24961500			24961500	100	24961500		24961500	100

ŗ	Table II - St	atement sh	owing sharehole	ding pattern of the Promot	er a	nd Pro	mote	er Grou	ıp	
0	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Shar pled othe	ged or rwise imbered	Number of equity shares held in	
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
A	Table II - State	ement showing	g shareholding patter	n of the Promoter and Promoter Gr	oup					
(1)	Indian									
(2)	Foreign									
В	Table III - Sta	tement showir	ng shareholding patte	rn of the Public shareholder						
(1)	Institutions									
(3)	Non-institution	ıs								
(a(i))				1.92					462000	
(a(ii))				35.1					6672150	
(e)				62.98					13994850	
Sub-Total (B)(3)				100					21129000	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)				100					21129000	
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showii	ng shareholding patte	rn of the Non Promoter- Non Publi	ic sha	reholder		•		
Total (A+B+C2)		100 21129000								
Total (A+B+C)				100					21129000	

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	RAJNI ANEJA	PRANAY ANEJA	NARESH KUMAR GUPTA	YOGESH KUMAR	ARVIND SINGH	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ADAPA4615N	AIQPA3260N	AAAPG2283M	ANGPK7336Q	AZJPS9490E	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2421000	1980000	750000	750000	462000	6363000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2421000	1980000	750000	750000	462000	6363000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.7	7.93	3	3	1.85	25.49
Number of Voting	Rights held in eacl	h class of securities	es (IX)			
Class eg: X	2421000	1980000	750000	750000	462000	6363000
Class eg:y						
Total	2421000	1980000	750000	750000	462000	6363000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	9.7	7.93	3	3	1.85	25.49
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.7	7.93	3	3	1.85	25.49
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2421000	1980000	0	0	0	4401000
Reason for not prov	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						

			Any O	ther (specify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	TAXUS ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	TIA ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	SRK TRADELINKS PRIVATE LIMITED	INDIA FINSEC LIMITED	MANLIKE CHEMICAL AND PHARMACHEUTICAL PVT LTD	SHRI PARASRAM HOLDINGS PVT. LTD	MYRA APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED
PAN (II)	AAJCA1697H	AACCI4784Q	AAMCS7724C	AAACD2872L	AAGCM8491E	AAACS4487J	AAFCM1637B
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2050480	2004000	1902000	1770000	1620000	1377520	1245000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2050480	2004000	1902000	1770000	1620000	1377520	1245000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.21	8.03	7.62	7.09	6.49	5.52	4.99
Number of Vo	oting Rights held in	each class of secu	urities (IX)		l		
Class eg: X	2050480	2004000	1902000	1770000	1620000	1377520	1245000
Class eg:y							
Total	2050480	2004000	1902000	1770000	1620000	1377520	1245000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	8.21	8.03	7.62	7.09	6.49	5.52	4.99
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares							

			KEFUK	1_SHP_31_03_2	:017.110111		
Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.21	8.03	7.62	7.09	6.49	5.52	4.99
Number of Lo	cked in shares (XI	I)					
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2050480	2004000	1902000	1770000	1620000	1377520	0
Reason for no	t providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							

			Any Other (specify)			
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	12	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	AUTOLITE AGENCIES PRIVATE LIMITED	ARC FINANCE LIMITED	AMRAPALI AADYA TRADING & INVESTMENT PVT.LTD	E TRICK ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	PROGYAN CONSTRUCTION & ENGINEERING PVT. LTD	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAECA1487G	AACCA1941K	AAECA3909P	AADCE4004G	AAFCP5571K	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	0
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1236000	837000	468000	446850	396000	0
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1236000	837000	468000	446850	396000	0
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.95	3.35	1.87	1.79	1.59	0
Number of Voting	Rights held in each c	lass of securities ((IX)		1	1
Class eg: X	1236000	837000	468000	446850	396000	0
Class eg:y						
Total	1236000	837000	468000	446850	396000	0
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.95	3.35	1.87	1.79	1.59	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of						

convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.95	3.35	1.87	1.79	1.59	0
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1236000	837000	468000	446850	0	0
Reason for not prov	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						